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LISTA SALIDA SANT CARLES TRAIL 2022-12K CRONO

Dorsal Nombre

1 JAVIER

2 FRANCISCO JAVIER
3 DANI

4 JOSE MANUEL
5 JORGE

6 JOSE

7 JESUS

8 ALEX

9 MANUEL

10 RUI

11 XUS

12 SUSANA

13 JUAN JOSE

14 KIKO

15  JOAN JOSEP
16  FELPE

17  MIGUEL ANGEL
18  JOSE MARIA
19  ANABELLA

20  VICENT

21  PEDRO

22 CATALINA

23 JOSE JOAQUIN
24 JUAN MANUEL
25 OLGA

26 MARIA

Apellidos
FERRER MARI
SERRA TORRES
TORRES

MONTERDE HERNANDEZ

LEON BENITEZ
TORRES TORRES
SANTIAGO REINA
CALIN

GUASCH RIBAS
GONCALVES

SAEZ ALARCON
SEVILLANO AREVALO
ESCANDELL MAYANS
TUR

COLOM TORRES
GARCIA HUERTAS
OLEA GUTIERREZ
GONZALEZ MARTIN
CASTANO PERDIGON
LLORENS MARI
ESCUDERO MARI
VASILACHE

UBEDA MOMPO
SEGOVIA

SANCHEZ PARRA
GARCIA TUR

Categoria
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

ADOBE TRAIL

SA RAVAL

MOLON LABE TEAM
TRIDEPORTE

SA RAVAL

CLUB ATLETISME SANTA EULARIA
CLASH OF RUNNERS IBIZA
TRIDEPORTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BE YOU RUNNERS
TRIDEPORTE

GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
S.M. CLUB ATLETISME BERNIA XALO
AUBARCA TRAIL

TRIDEPORTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
U-RUN

GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ES VERROS DE SES SALINES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

MARIANO
CARLOS
INMACULADA
MERCEDES
LAURA
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JOAN
ADRIA
GABRIEL
MAXINE
PEDRO
MIGUEL
RUBEN
FERMIN
DAVID

LEO
SUSANA
HERNANDO
TOLO
AGATHA
HARRY
LUDMILA
FRANCISCO
ALEJANDRO
VICENTE
JUAN MANUEL
OMAR
JUANJO
JAUME
LUCIANO
JUAN ANTONIO
JORDI

TORRES MUNOZ
NOGUERA

LISON GOMEZ
TORAL LEIVA

SERRA TORRES
KIENLE

REINBOLD

TUR

RIBAS VINGUT
TORRES GOMEZ
FODOR

VILLAR DEL SAZ
BONET

ARANGUREN HERRAIZ
FERNANDEZ CASARES
FERRER

NGO TRAN

DE LAS HERAS
BOLANO

RIBAS ORVAY
MADRID VIDALES
HUGHES

AYUSO GLOMBICKOVA
COSTA

MARTINEZ PEREZ
SALA

ROBLES GUERRA
JUAN

PRADOS

LLORENS MARI
OLMEDA VILLASENOR
GONZALEZ CALAFAT
ROIG PRATS

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FISIOEIVISSACOM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
38

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

FRANCESCO ZANATTA  ZANATTA Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
MARTA HUGUET BONED Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
JORDI TORRES AUBERT Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
ALBERTO SOLDAN SIMON Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
JUAN ANTONIO TORRES MARI Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
RICARDO GARCIA FUSTE Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
JAMES DARK Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SANTIAGO YEPES RIERA Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
JAVIER MACIAS GUASCH Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
JUAN CARLOS PALOMINO HERNANDEZ  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
DONNA WARREN Femenino RUNNING IBIZA
LEVY BENKE Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
JESUS SERRA MARI Masculino  AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
ROBERT SANDERSON Masculino RUNNING IBIZA
BARTOMEU CLAPES YEPES Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
MANFRED MICHL Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
JUAN JOSE MARI BENITEZ Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
DANIEL SAVAGE Masculino INDEPENDIENTE

*38 SALIDAS DE DOS CORREDORES CADA 30 SEGUNDOS
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